2022 FiM SIDECAR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
CAMPIONAT DU MONDE FIM DE SIDECAR 2022
IMN: 105/04 - Pannonia-ring {HUN) - 17-19. June 2022

NTANDER S o
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Lap Lap Tm 51Tm $2Tm $3Tm $4Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm §1Tm $2Tm $3Tm 54Tm Time of Day
14 2:00.420 25.320 35079 26723  33.298 13:41:44.473
(21) STREUER / KOLSCH 15 2:00.503 25.335 34951  26.821  33.396 13:43:44.976
1 2:04.428 29.495 35507  26.624 32.802 13:15:48.936
2 1:59.262  25.403 34644 26.257  32.958 13:17:48.198 (74) PEUGEOT / PEUGEOT
3 1:59.064  24.895 34537  26.542 33.090 13:19:47.262 1 2:05.752 29,134 35963  26.899  33.756 13:15:51.094
4 1:59.308 24.950 34716  26.573 33.069 13:21:46.570 2 1:59.531 24.665 34.744 26526  33.59 13:17:50.625
5 1:58.553 24.654 34452  26.263  33.184 13:23:45.123 3 1:59.797 24.637 34895 26499  33.766 13:19:50.422
6 . 1:59.319  24.652 34904  26.535  33.228 13:25:44.442 4 1:59.109 24.629 34849 26469 33.162 13:21:49,531
7 1:59.786 24,980 34786  26.640  33.380 13:27:44.228 5 1:59.339 24.653 34.862 26,548  33.276 13:23:48.870
8 1:59.645 24.824 34.594 26.786 33.441 13:29:43.873 6 1:59.248  24.512 35100 26.338  33.298 13:25:48.118
9 2:00.393 25.460 34.901 26.764 33.268 13:31:44.266 7 1:59.863 24.770 34.859 26.673 33.561 13:27:47.981
10 1:59.622 24,707 34765  26.681 33.469 13:33:43.888 8 2:00.071 24.938 35195  26.658  33.280 13:29:48.052
11 1:59.469 24.730 34.865  26.667  33.207 13:35:43.357 9 1:59.760 24.777 34958 26715 33310 13:31:47.812
12 2:00.275 25.378 34839  26.944  33.114 13:37:43.632 10 2:00.425 24.830 35128 26930  33.537 13:33:48.237
13 1:59.063 24.748 34.413 26.767 33.135 13:39:42.695 11 2:00.181 24.896 35.118 26.778 33.389 13:35:48.418
14 1:59.792 24,972 34.850 26737  33.233 13:41:42.487 12 2:00.483 24.833 35172 26939  33.539 13:37:48.901
15 2:00.360 25.402 35.245  26.581 33.132 13:43:42.847 13 2:00.997 24.722 35.121 27219 33.935 13:39:49.898
14 2:02.098 25.154 35.468 27468  34.008 13:41:51.996
(6) ELLIS / CLEMENT i e 15 2:01.383 25.150 35.280 27.038  33.915 13:43:53.379
1 2:04.678 29.529 35617 26,576  32.956 13:15:48.100
2 1:58.992 24.750 35.070  26.237 32,935 13:17:47.092 (41) WYSSEN / HOFER it
3 1:59.175 24.628 35.151 26.275  33.121 13:19:46.267 1 2:05.116 28.690 35909 26,843 33.674 13:15:51,171
4 1:58.711 24722 34.809 26336 32.844 13:21:44.978 2 1:59.725 24.970 34.967 26321 33.467 13:17:50.896
5 1:58.969  24.605 35.066  26.363 32.935 13:23:43.947 3 1:59.644 24.754 34915 26.208  33.767 13:19:50.540
6 1:59.495 24.854 35.040 26.532 33.069 13:25:143.442 4 2:00.041 25.045 34.888 26431  33.677 13:21:50.581
7 1:59.611 24,826 35.194 26.520 33.071 13:27:43.053 5 2:00.379  24.741 35.339 26.600  33.699 13:23:50.960
8 2:00.046 25.142 35025  26.660 33.219 13:29:43.099 6 2:00.413 24.741 35.103 26.681 33.888 13:25:51.373
9 2:00.314  25.410 35229 26,640  33.035 13:31:43.413 7 2:00.417 25.107 35.145 26581  33.584 13:27:51,790
10 1:59.548 24.809 35.106  26.492  33.141 13:33:42.961 8 2:00.797 25.167 35202  26.567  33.861 13:29:52,587
11 1:59.676 24,984 34992 26,573  33.127 13:35:42.637 9 2:00.737 25.188 35239 26,643  33.667 13:31:53.324
12 2:01.174 25.774 35711 26,503  33.186 13:37:43.811 10 2:00.655 25.111 34965  26.694  33.885 13:33:53.979
13 1:59.796 24.871 34985 26,803  33.137 13:39:43.607 11 2:00.714 25.193 35235 26,627  33.659 13:35:54.693
14 2:00.350 25.059 35232 26771  33.288 13:41:43.957 12 2:01.264 25,132 35425 26726  33.981 13:37:55.957
15 2:00.286 25.034 35379 26722 33.151 13:43:44.243 13 2:01.525 25.201 35.566  26.977  33.781 13:39:57.482
14 2:02.108 25.289 35.566 27051  34.202 13:41:59.590
(1) SCHLOSSER / FRIES 15 2:02.913 25.629 35.875 27.032 34377 13:44:02.503
1 2:04.690 29.905 35294  26.490 33.001 13:15:48.570
2 1:59.007 24,991 34773 26.258  32.985 13:17:47.577 (45) PAYNE / WILKES
3 1:58.922  24.737 34797  26.380  33.008 13:19:46.499 1 2:04.008 28.524 35774 26,532  33.178 13:15:49.717
q 1:59.019 24.958 34753 26337 32971 13:21:45.518 2 1:58.868 24985 34.662 26.180 33.041 13:17:48.585
5 1:58.719 24,792 34.676 26442 32.809 13:23:44.237 3 1:59.067 24.704 34688  26.559  33.116 13:19:47.652
6 1:59.553 24.953 34806  26.600  33.104 13:25:43.790 4 2:01.708 24,793 36.645  26.827  33.443 13:21:49.360
7 1:59.323 24,895 34980 26,559  32.889 13:27:43.113 5 2:00.395 25.043 35332  26.531  33.489 13:23:49.755
8 2:00.126  25.394 34944  26.852  32.936 13:29:43.239 6 1:59.663  24.689 34926 26,518  33.530 13:25:49.418
9 2:00.591 25.807 34.990 26.671 33.123 13:31:43830 7 2:00.304 25.042 35.049 26.638 33.575 13:27:49.722
10 1:59.488 24,787 34.941 26.625  33.135 13:33:143.318 8 2:00.225 24.806 35.027 26722  33.670 13:29:49.947
11 1:59.502  25.024 34.864 26,559  33.055 13:35:42.820 9 2:00.429 24.938 35178  26.701  33.612 13:31:50.376
12 2:01.704 25.498 36,536  26.624  33.046 13:37:44.524 10 2:00.691 24911 35163  26.832  33.785 13:33:51.067
13 1:59.575 25.049 34800 26,706  33.020 13:39:44.099 11 2:01.541 25.157 35595  26.887  33.902 13:35:52.608
14 2:00.497 25.084 34.924 26.816 33.673 13:41:44.596 12 2:03.932 26.130 35.882 27.219 34.701 13:37:56.540
15 1:59.676 24.778 35.239 26.656 33.003 13:43:44.272 13 2:05.519 25.979 36.789 27.882 34.869 13:40:02,059
14 2:05.653 26.094 36.809 27.775  34.975 13:42:07.712
(29) KERSHAW / CHARLWOOD 15 2:05.507 26.210 36.634 27930  34.733 13:44:13.219
1 2:04.169  29.191 35.692  26.497 32.789 13:15:49.065
2 1:58.891 24,805 34.804  26.282  33.000 13:17:47.956 (9) VINET / ARIFON i
3 1:58.889 24.741 34633 26409  33.106 13:19:46.845 1 2:09.709 29.609 37.320 27973  34.807 13:15:56.573
4 1:59.041 25.121 34645 26.270 33.005 13:21:45.886 2 2:06.878 26.595 36.852 28.064  35.367 13:18:03.451
5 1:58.766  24.859 34.604 26.284  33.019 13:23:44652 3 2:05.870 26.691 36.505 27.966 34.708 13:20:09.321
6 1:59.544 24.917 34848  26.506  33.273 13:25:44.196 4 2:06.367 26.500 36.662  28.048  35.157 13:22:15.688
7 2:00.156 24.837 34920  26.641 33.758 13:27:44.352 5 2:06.053  26.316 36.575 28271  34.891 13:24:21.741
8 1:59.693 25,024 34.818  26.390  33.461 13:29:44.045 6 2:06.549 26.388 36.93¢4  28.204  35.023 13:26:28.290
9 2:00.380 25.423 35.040 26.593 33.324 13:31:44425 7 2:06.766 26.815 36.690 28.156 35.105 13:28:35.056
10 1:59.738 25.055 34777  26.532  33.374 13:33:44.163 8 2:07.279 26.372 37251 28547  35.109 13:30:42.335
11 1:59.466 24.926 34.814 26465  33.261 13:35:43.629 9 2:07.350 26.541 37032 28691  35.086 13:32:49.685
12 2:00.669  25.363 35310  26.697  33.299 13:37:44.298 10 2:06.543 26.496 36.797  28.242  35.008 13:34:56.228
13 1:59.755 25.015 34.825  26.690  33.225 13:39:44.053 11 2:06.372 26.317 36.957 27988  35.110 13:37:02.600

Clerk of the Course: Mr. Péter HAJBA (HUN)
Chief of Timekeeper: Mr. Gyérgy LAKATOS (HUI
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